
Grant Writers in Iowa 
   Rural Energy for America Program 

 

None of the organizations or individuals listed has been screened nor are they endorsed by USDA-RD.  We encourage you to interview the grant 

writers, ask for references, etc.  11/20/2018 

Name Phone number E-mail Service Area Type of Applications 

Advantage Consulting 
Group, 
   Kevin Connot 

402-945-2115 kconnot@nntc.net Statewide Any type of technology 

Pat Boyle 563-379-1605 pb14707@gmail.com Statewide Any type of technology 

 
DE LITTLE DVM 
 

605-697-3000 
(c) 605-695-3732 

dlittle@delittledvm.com 
www.delittledvm.com 

Statewide 
Renewable Energy 
and Biotechnology 

David A Loney Consulting 515-231-6208 davidaloneyconsulting@gmail.com  Nationwide 
 
Any type of technology 
 

 

Ebenezer Mgmt, LLC 
    Brad Oeltjenbruns 
 

515-547-2251 
(c) 515-460-0106 

opeople@lvcta.com Nationwide Any type of technology 
 

EIM,LLC, 
    Janet Everly, EdD 
    Bruce Everly, MSA,       
CEM, TSP 
 

317-228-0134 info@midwesteim.com Nationwide Any type of technology 

Energy Management 
Solutions, Matt Haley 

612-598-8743 
 

mh@emsenergy.com Statewide Any type of technology 

EnSave, Inc. 
  Amelia Gulkis 
 

800-732-1399 
ameliag@ensave.com  
www.ensave.com  

Nationwide Any type of technology 

Limestone Bluffs RC&D 563-652-5104 

 
office@limestonebluffsrcd.org 
 
 

Cedar, Clinton, 
Delaware, Dubuque,  
Jackson, & Jones 
Counties 

Any type of technology 

Bonnie Baum Meier 712-737-8920 
bonnie@jubon.biz  
www.sherwoodforestgrants.com/ 

Statewide Any type of technology 
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Preservation Works LLC 
Sheriffa Jones 
 

712-490-3399 sheriffamjones@gmail.com  Nationwide Any technology 

Prosperity Ag & Energy 
Resources,  
   Sarah Beth Aubrey 
   Christi Southerland 
 

317-650-7069 

grants@prosperityag.com 
www.prosperityag.com  
 

Nationwide Any technology 

Rose Consulting Service, 
Inc., Kellye Rose 

 
952-808-0315 
866-357-4315 
(c) 952-212-7223 
 

 
kellye@roseconserve.com 
www.roseconserve.com 
 

Nationwide 
 
Any technology 
  

 
Sage Project Consultants, 
LLC                                
    Sharon Chontos  
    Rachel Oelmann 
 

605-728-5303 
 

sharon@sageprojectconsultants.com 
rachel@sageprojectconsultants.com 
 
 

Nationwide Any technology  

 
SICOG,  
    Jeremy Rounds 
 

641-782-8491 
 

rounds@sicog.com 
 

Adair, Adams, Clarke, 
Decatur, Madison, 
Ringgold, Taylor & 
Union Counties 

Any technology 

 
S&P Business Consulting, 
    Pam & Skip Hein 

  
507-993-9176; 
 507-993-9175 

 
sphein@charter.net 

 
Statewide 

 
Grain Dryers, Energy 
Efficiency, Wind, 
Solar, Geothermal 

Virtual Management 
Solutions, 
    Linda Davis 

608-832-8003 
davelind@chorus.net 
 

Statewide Any technology 
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